
A3 Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Träff Tavlor Tot Poäng
1 Joe  Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 11 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 13 6 5 6 3 18 47 27 74 42 S
2 Åke  Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 12 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 13 6 5 5 3 14 46 27 73 39 S
3 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 4 13 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 14 5 4 6 3 18 46 26 72 45 S
4 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 4 2 5 4 9 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 16 44 27 71 37 B
5 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 5 2 5 3 10 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 13 6 5 5 2 15 45 25 70 38 B
6 Norayr  Havluciyan Alingsås Ksf 6 2 4 4 5 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 4 8 5 4 5 2 11 42 25 67 24 B
7 Per Hansson FOK Borås 4 1 3 2 11 6 2 6 4 3 3 5 4 7 6 5 6 3 12 39 24 63 30 B
8 Martin Isebäck Lerum 5 1 3 2 6 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 15 41 22 63 26 B
9 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 4 2 2 2 3 5 2 6 4 3 2 5 4 8 6 5 6 3 13 37 24 61 24 B

10 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättans Pk 4 2 5 3 14 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 10 3 2 6 3 11 38 22 60 35
11 Robert  Sambar FOK Borås 5 2 4 2 7 6 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 10 5 4 5 2 12 39 21 60 29
12 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs Pk 3 1 3 2 6 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 13 5 4 5 3 9 38 22 60 28
13 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 3 1 5 2 14 5 2 6 4 2 2 6 4 10 4 4 4 2 11 35 21 56 35
14 Jonas Landin Skepplanda 5 2 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 14 3 3 2 2 2 33 22 55 18
15 Kristian  Gunnarsson Vårgårda Psk 5 2 5 3 10 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 1 3 3 4 2 6 35 20 55 17
16 Jonas Pilhede Lerum 3 2 0 0 0 6 2 6 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 3 9 33 22 55 16
17 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 4 2 6 2 8 6 2 3 2 4 2 5 3 9 3 2 5 2 11 36 17 53 28
18 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 4 2 3 2 5 2 1 4 2 2 2 6 4 8 5 5 5 3 5 31 21 52 18
19 Mattias Palmér S.Dals PSF 3 2 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 6 3 5 3 10 4 3 2 2 2 29 18 47 16

A2
1 Karin Olsson Volvo Pk 5 2 6 2 15 5 2 5 4 2 2 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 13 40 24 64 33 B
2 Scott  Dance Ulricehamns Pk 1 1 4 3 8 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 4 3 2 6 3 18 37 22 59 30
3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 11 5 5 5 2 17 35 20 55 30
4 Leo Forsberg Alingsås Ksf 5 2 0 0 0 6 2 2 1 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 11 31 17 48 14
5 Malin Trabjerg GPIF 4 2 4 2 6 4 2 2 2 3 3 6 4 2 3 1 4 2 5 30 18 48 13
6 Jan Sandström Alingsås Ksf 4 2 2 2 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 0 3 3 4 2 8 28 17 45 11
7 Tobias Lindh Alingsås Ksf 2 1 1 1 0 5 2 1 1 3 3 4 2 9 4 4 3 2 8 23 16 39 17
8 Björn Lundin HPK 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 23 16 39 7
9 Roger Ekegren Alingsås Ksf 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 7 2 1 1 1 1 16 8 24 10

7 8Gulaschträffen Alingsås 6/10 2018 1 2 3 4 5 6



A1
1 Mikael Svennungsson Alingsås Ksf 4 2 2 2 1 5 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 8 34 21 55 13
2 Felix de Vos Skepplanda 3 2 0 0 0 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 4 1 5 3 7 29 16 45 13
3 Peter Walter Trollhättans Pk 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 6 4 4 3 2 4 2 12 23 14 37 18

VÄ
1 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp 5 2 4 3 10 6 2 4 3 4 3 6 4 14 6 5 6 3 18 41 25 66 42
2 Sven-Olof Olofson Laxå 5 2 4 2 7 6 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 9 6 5 5 3 13 42 24 66 29
3 Bengt-Göran Gustafsson Mariestad 5 2 3 3 2 5 1 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 12 38 21 59 17
4 Jan Sandström Alingsås Ksf 5 2 5 2 11 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 4 1 5 3 0 0 0 36 18 54 12
5 Roger  Ekegren Alingsås Ksf 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 5 2 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 14 30 20 50 20

VY
1 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås Ksf 6 2 6 4 8 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 14 6 5 6 3 20 46 26 72 42 S
2 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättans Pk 6 2 5 3 11 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 12 46 26 72 35 S

C3
1 Åke  Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 12 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 14 6 5 6 3 22 48 27 75 48 S
2 Joe  Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 17 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 18 48 27 75 47 S
3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 6 4 14 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 4 9 6 5 6 3 16 47 27 74 39 S
4 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 6 2 5 3 8 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 11 6 5 6 3 20 46 26 72 39 S
5 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 6 2 4 3 5 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 15 6 5 6 2 19 46 25 71 39 B
6 Mattias Palmér S.Dals PSF 5 2 5 4 12 6 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 17 44 27 71 34 B
7 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs Pk 5 2 5 3 14 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 22 45 25 70 48 B
8 Robert  Sambar FOK Borås 6 2 4 2 5 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 16 45 25 70 33 B
9 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 6 2 5 3 9 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 4 13 6 5 6 3 16 45 24 69 38 B

10 Jonas Pilhede Lerum 6 2 4 2 6 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 10 5 4 6 3 18 45 24 69 34 B
11 Christian  Gustafsson Ulricehamns Pk 4 2 4 3 1 6 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 9 6 5 6 3 13 42 26 68 23
12 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 5 2 6 4 7 6 2 3 3 3 3 6 4 13 6 5 6 3 12 41 26 67 32
13 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 6 2 5 4 8 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 16 43 24 67 29
14 Per  Hansson FOK Borås 4 2 4 2 13 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 14 5 4 6 3 16 42 24 66 43
15 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 5 2 5 3 13 6 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 11 4 3 6 3 12 42 23 65 36
16 Lars G  Andersson Alingsås Ksf 3 2 3 3 7 6 2 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 5 6 3 21 39 26 65 31
17 Jonas Landin Skepplanda 2 2 5 3 6 6 2 6 4 4 2 5 4 7 5 4 6 3 15 39 24 63 28
18 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 2 1 2 2 2 5 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 2 6 5 5 2 10 37 23 60 14



C2
1 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 5 4 7 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 4 8 6 5 6 3 12 45 27 72 27 S
2 Scott  Dance Ulricehamns Pk 6 2 6 4 8 6 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 5 6 3 15 46 26 72 27 S
3 Leo  Forsberg Alingsås Ksf 5 2 5 4 10 5 2 5 3 6 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 14 44 26 70 36 B
4 Nils Larsson Alingsås Ksf 4 2 4 4 5 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 10 6 5 5 3 11 42 27 69 26 B
5 Kristian  Gunnarsson Vårgårda Psk 6 2 4 2 14 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 13 5 4 6 3 44 24 68 27
6 Karin Olsson Volvo Pk 5 2 2 1 7 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 8 6 5 5 3 13 41 24 65 28
7 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 4 3 8 6 2 6 4 3 3 4 2 8 6 5 6 3 16 40 24 64 32
8 Anna  Sambar FOK Borås 5 2 5 3 11 6 2 6 4 1 1 4 3 8 6 5 5 3 6 38 23 61 25
9 Tobias Lindh Alingsås Ksf 5 2 1 1 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 10 5 5 5 2 14 36 23 59 28

10 Robert Karlsson Marinen 4 2 2 2 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 6 3 12 35 23 58 20
11 Malin Trabjerg GPIF 6 2 4 2 10 5 2 6 4 4 3 5 4 9 2 2 3 2 3 35 21 56 22
12 Björn Lundin HPK 3 2 2 1 6 4 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 10 5 4 5 3 6 32 21 53 22
13 Henrik Heljestrand Alingsås Ksf 4 2 1 1 1 6 2 6 4 2 2 6 3 9 2 2 4 2 11 31 18 49 21

C1
1 Mikael  Svennungsson Alingsås Ksf 4 2 5 3 2 6 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 11 37 23 60 16
2 Dan Lundqvist Ulricehamns Pk 6 2 0 0 0 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 4 15 4 4 5 3 8 37 22 59 23
3 Peter Walter Trollhättans Pk 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 4 4 2 2 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 9 32 23 55 16
4 Mathias Andersson Alingsås Ksf 4 1 1 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 4 2 5 24 11 35 11



R3
1 Mikael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 5 2 6 4 14 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 14 6 5 6 3 19 47 27 74 47 S
2 Joe  Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 10 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 21 47 27 74 43 S
3 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs Pk 6 2 6 4 13 6 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 11 6 5 6 3 17 46 27 73 41 B
4 Åke  Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 6 4 13 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 11 6 5 6 3 14 46 26 72 38 B
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 5 3 7 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 12 6 5 6 3 15 46 26 72 34 B
6 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås Ksf 3 2 6 4 16 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 13 6 5 6 3 17 44 27 71 46 B
7 Christian  Gustafsson Ulricehamns Pk 6 2 5 3 11 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 11 4 4 6 3 16 45 25 70 38 B
8 Per  Hansson FOK Borås 5 2 4 2 11 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 10 6 5 6 3 10 45 25 70 31 B
9 Mattias Palmér S.Dals PSF 4 2 5 3 10 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 11 5 4 6 3 13 44 25 69 34

10 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 4 2 6 4 8 6 2 6 4 3 2 6 4 13 6 5 6 3 12 43 26 69 33
11 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 6 2 4 3 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 5 4 11 5 4 6 3 13 43 25 68 27
12 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 5 2 4 3 9 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 4 12 5 4 6 3 11 43 24 67 32
13 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 4 2 6 4 10 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 4 9 4 3 6 3 8 41 23 64 27
14 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 3 1 2 2 1 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 8 3 2 6 3 11 38 21 59 20
15 Martin Isebäck Lerum 2 1 3 2 9 6 2 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 16 36 22 58 30
16 Kristian  Gunnarsson Vårgårda Psk 4 2 2 1 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 4 8 4 3 5 3 13 33 21 54 25
17 Daniel Johansson Volvo Pk 1 1 3 3 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 6 4 9 4 3 5 2 11 33 21 54 22
18 Lennart Lindberg Grästorp 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 3 1 1 5 3 1 6 5 3 2 10 27 18 45 15

R2
1 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 4 2 5 3 6 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 4 8 4 4 6 3 13 39 24 63 27
2 Robert Karlsson Marinen 4 2 3 3 1 5 2 5 4 1 1 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 2 34 24 58 9
3 Karin Olsson Volvo Pk 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 6 3 12 30 21 51 18
4 Björn Lundin HPK 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 5 3 3 2 4 3 6 2 2 4 2 11 22 14 36 17

R1
1 Dan Lundqvist Ulricehamns Pk 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 6 4 2 2 0 0 0 6 5 6 3 12 27 18 45 15

S
1 Jonas Pilhede Lerums 4 2 4 3 5 5 2 4 3 2 1 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 33 22 55 16


